Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Nobility Estates Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24-11-2023; List of Creditors as on: 07-10-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

777

11918030032.28

77

8216766028.3

42.86

3929495396.72

0 Annexure 2.

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

9007806204

8991817793

46.90

15988410

0 Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

199745000

198036941.00

1.03

1708059

0 Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

0 NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

82

8553359

81

7527623

0.04

1025736

0 Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

2392821423.80

1601153740.83

8.35

571869247.80

219798435.17

0 Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

87

134838276

84

109197659

0.57

25640616

0 Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

242408000

23904202295.079

998

48212288

19172712073.129
997

0.25

100.00

571869247.8

194195712

4387852364.8899
99

0 Annexure 9
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