Name of the Corporate Debtor: Nobility Estates Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24-11-2023; List of Creditors as on: 07-10-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
	Creditor	No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	777	11918030032.28	777	8216766028.3	42.86	0	3929495396.72	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	9007806204	3	8991817793	46.90	0	15988410	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	199745000	1	198036941.00	1.03	0	1708059	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	82	8553359	81	7527623	0.04	0	1025736	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	2392821423.80	4	1601153740.83	8.35	571869247.80	219798435.17	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	87	134838276	84	109197659	0.57	0	25640616	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	242408000	1	48212288	0.25	0	194195712	0	Annexure 9
Total		955	23904202295.079 998	951	19172712073.129 997	100.00	571869247.8	4387852364.8899 99	0	